CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
KMTT-AM BROADCAST ANNOUNCEMENT SCHEDULE

This is to certify that Audacy License, LLC has complied with the requirements of Section 73.3580 of the
rules of the Federal Communications Commission with regard to the broadcast of post-filing
announcements of the submission of its application for renewal of license for Station KMTT -AM

A post-filing notice was broadcast on Station KMTT -AM on the dates and at the times indicated in the
attached.

\p

By:

{im Martinez
Market Manager

ETM:108922



10/27/21, 1:02 PM

Print Report

Affidavit_Report_for KMTT-AM_on_10-27-2021

Affidavit Report for KMTT-AM from 10/07/2021 00:00 to
10/26/2021 23:59

Date
21-10-07
21-10-11
21-10-13
21-10-19
21-10-20
21-10-25

Time

20:31:50
08:56:03
12:43:12
07:20:16
09:57:33
20:56:48

Type

on-air
on-air
on-air
on-air
on-air

on-air

Cart

DA7110
DA7110
DA7110
DA7110
DA7110
DA7110

Air File Records

Category Details

COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM

172.21.80.10/reports/welcome/prepareReportPopup.action

Audacy Portland 380
Audacy Portland 192
Audacy Portland 297
Audacy Portland 123
Audacy Portland 207
Audacy Portland 447

Duration Skd Time

00:29
00:29
00:29
00:29
00:29
00:29

00:24:49
08:56:03
12:40:14
07:13:01
09:57:32
20:56:50

Control

00607|-|00607|00
00358|-|00358]|00
00541|-|00541]00
00304/-|00304]|00
00400|-|00400]00
00938J-|00938|00
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