CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE KMTT-AM BROADCAST ANNOUNCEMENT SCHEDULE

This is to certify that Audacy License, LLC has complied with the requirements of Section 73.3580 of the rules of the Federal Communications Commission with regard to the broadcast of post-filing announcements of the submission of its application for renewal of license for Station KMTT -AM

A post-filing notice was broadcast on Station KMTT -AM on the dates and at the times indicated in the attached.

3y:_____

Kim Martinez

ETM:108922

Print Report

Affidavit Report for KMTT-AM from 10/07/2021 00:00 to 10/26/2021 23:59

Air File Records

Date	Time	Type	Cart	Category	Details	Duration	Skd Time	Control
21-10-07	20:31:50	on-air	DA7110	COM	Audacy Portland 380	00:29	00:24:49	00607 - 00607 00
21-10-11	08:56:03	on-air	DA7110	COM	Audacy Portland 192	00:29	08:56:03	00358 - 00358 00
21-10-13	12:43:12	on-air	DA7110	COM	Audacy Portland 297	00:29	12:40:14	00541 - 00541 00
21-10-19	07:20:16	on-air	DA7110	COM	Audacy Portland 123	00:29	07:13:01	00304 - 00304 00
21-10-20	09:57:33	on-air	DA7110	СОМ	Audacy Portland 207	00:29	09:57:32	00400 - 00400 00
21-10-25	20:56:48	on-air	DA7110	COM	Audacy Portland 447	00:29	20:56:50	00938 - 00938 00